

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 810-231-5188		Phone: 734-929-1259		Phone: 248-714-5486		Phone: 313-843-3865	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max 5%	1 LS	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2)	Digital Recorded Video Survey	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
3)	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2 Ea	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00 ¹
4)	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	2 Ea	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00 ¹
5)	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	2 Ea	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
6)	Tree, Relocate, 6 inch to 18 inch	2 Ea	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
7)	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2 Ea	\$462.50	\$925.00	\$310.00	\$620.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
8)	Curb and Gutter, Rem	120 Ft	\$11.50	\$1,380.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$18.00	\$2,160.00	\$18.00	\$2,160.00
9)	Guardrail, Rem	15 Ft	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$16.00	\$240.00	\$60.00	\$900.00
10)	Pavt, Rem	26 Syd	\$31.00	\$806.00	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$22.00	\$572.00	\$18.00	\$468.00
11)	Sidewalk, Rem	5 Syd	\$21.00	\$105.00	\$10.50	\$52.50	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$14.00	\$70.00
12)	Subgrade Undercutting	548 Cyd	\$40.00	\$21,920.00	\$25.50	\$13,974.00	\$45.00	\$24,660.00	\$15.00	\$8,220.00
13)	Station Grading - Sidewalk	42.2 Sta	\$897.50	\$37,874.50	\$1,300.00	\$54,860.00	\$1,200.00	\$50,640.00	\$630.00	\$26,586.00
14)	Station Grading - Pathway	16.3 Sta	\$1,265.00	\$20,619.50	\$1,450.00	\$23,635.00	\$1,600.00	\$26,080.00	\$630.00	\$10,269.00
15)	Granular Material, CI II, 6", CIP	1812 Syd	\$5.50	\$9,966.00	\$4.50	\$8,154.00	\$7.50	\$13,590.00	\$10.00	\$18,120.00
16)	Aggregate Base, 21AA, 6", CIP	2875 Syd	\$8.00	\$23,000.00	\$10.00	\$28,750.00 ¹	\$9.00	\$25,875.00	\$21.00	\$60,375.00
17)	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	16 Ea	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$115.00	\$1,840.00	\$130.00	\$2,080.00
18)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	3794 Ft	\$2.00	\$7,588.00	\$1.25	\$4,742.50	\$1.50	\$5,691.00	\$6.50	\$24,661.00
19)	Ditch Regrade	70 Ft	\$8.50	\$595.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00 ¹
20)	Swale Regrade	1118 Ft	\$5.00	\$5,590.00	\$8.50	\$9,503.00	\$13.00	\$14,534.00	\$20.00	\$22,360.00
21)	Culv End Sect, 12 inch	9 Ea	\$900.00	\$8,100.00	\$475.00	\$4,275.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00
22)	Culv End Sect, 18 inch	2 Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$720.00	\$1,440.00	\$155.00	\$310.00
23)	Culv End Sect, 24 inch	2 Ea	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$230.00	\$460.00
24)	Culv, CI E, 12 inch	279 Ft	\$29.00	\$8,091.00	\$42.50	\$11,857.50	\$50.00	\$13,950.00	\$22.00	\$6,138.00
25)	Culv, CI E, 18 inch	88 Ft	\$37.00	\$3,256.00	\$51.50	\$4,532.00	\$55.00	\$4,840.00	\$29.00	\$2,552.00
26)	Culv, CI E, 24 inch	72 Ft	\$50.00	\$3,600.00	\$59.50	\$4,284.00	\$65.00	\$4,680.00	\$30.00	\$2,160.00
27)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4"	13275 Sft	\$2.95	\$39,161.25	\$3.75	\$49,781.25	\$4.00	\$53,100.00	\$3.80	\$50,445.00
28)	Sidewalk, ADA Ramp, 6"	1000 Sft	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.00	\$17,000.00
29)	Sidewalk, Conc 4", Stabilized	5650 Sft	\$4.00	\$22,600.00	\$7.50	\$42,375.00	\$4.75	\$26,837.50 ¹	\$4.15	\$23,447.50
30)	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	3 Ea	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,350.00	\$16,050.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00
31)	HMA, LVSP	300 Ton	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$130.00	\$39,000.00	\$125.00	\$37,500.00
32)	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonrein, 8 inch	12 Syd	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$52.00	\$624.00
33)	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	40 Ft	\$32.00	\$1,280.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$26.00	\$1,040.00	\$38.00	\$1,520.00 ¹
34)	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	80 Ft	\$32.00	\$2,560.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$23.00	\$1,840.00	\$29.00	\$2,320.00
35)	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	60 Ft	\$32.00	\$1,920.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$29.00	\$1,740.00
36)	Corrugated Concrete	32 Sft	\$15.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$29.00	\$928.00
37)	Guardrail, Type B	113 Ft	\$30.00	\$3,390.00	\$32.50	\$3,672.50	\$35.00	\$3,955.00	\$40.00	\$4,520.00
38)	Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B	1 Ea	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
39)	Guardrail Reflector	3 Ea	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$5.75	\$17.25	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
40)	Sign, Type IIIB	48 Sft	\$29.95	\$1,437.60	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00
41)	Sign, Relocate	2 Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
42)	Large Sign, Relocate	1 Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
43)	Rub Rail	495 Ft	\$15.00	\$7,425.00	\$17.50	\$8,662.50	\$10.00	\$4,950.00	\$25.00	\$12,375.00
44)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovlv Cold Plastic, 6 inch, White	150 Ft	\$2.75	\$412.50	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$2.75	\$412.50	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
45)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovlv Cold Plastic, 12 inch, White	190 Ft	\$5.25	\$997.50	\$6.00	\$1,140.00	\$5.50	\$1,045.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00
46)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovlv Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	36 Ft	\$11.00	\$396.00	\$12.00	\$432.00	\$11.00	\$396.00	\$10.00	\$360.00
47)	Surface Restoration, Seeding	5000 Syd	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$5.50	\$27,500.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00
48)	Pavt Mrkg, 6 inch, Rem	16 Ft	\$1.95	\$31.20	\$2.50	\$40.00	\$2.00	\$32.00	\$25.00	\$400.00
49)	Pavt Mrkg, Stop Bar, Rem	36 Ft	\$2.50	\$90.00	\$3.00	\$108.00	\$2.50	\$90.00	\$25.00	\$900.00
50)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 LS	\$16,957.95	\$16,957.95	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
51)	Conduit, DB, 1, 1 1/2 inch	40 Ft	\$48.00	\$1,920.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$48.00	\$1,920.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
52)	Conduit, DB, 1, 3 inch	5 Ft	\$194.00	\$970.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$194.00	\$970.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
53)	Hh, Round	1 Ea	\$2,277.00	\$2,277.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,277.00	\$2,277.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
54)	Anchor Guy	2 Ea	\$1,890.00	\$3,780.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,890.00	\$3,780.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00
55)	Pedestal, Alum	1 Ea	\$1,353.00	\$1,353.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,353.00	\$1,353.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
56)	Pedestal, Fdn	2 Ea	\$2,233.00	\$4,466.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,233.00	\$4,466.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
57)	Pushbutton and Sign	2 Ea	\$2,155.00	\$4,310.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,155.00	\$4,310.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
58)	Pushbutton Pedestal, Alum	1 Ea	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
59)	Guy, Rem	1 Ea	\$794.00	\$794.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$794.00	\$794.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
60)	TS, Pedestrian, One Way Bracket Arm Mtd (LED) Countdown	1 Ea	\$2,652.00	\$2,652.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,652.00	\$2,652.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
61)	TS, Pedestrian, One Way Pedestal Mtd (LED) Countdown	1 Ea	\$2,748.00	\$2,748.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,748.00	\$2,748.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				<u>\$381,510.00</u>		<u>\$458,968.00</u> ³		<u>\$465,530.00</u> ³		<u>\$489,808.50</u> ^{2,3}

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder's multiplication error was corrected.
- ² Bidder's summation error was corrected.
- ³ Bidder's total was adjusted to reflect correction(s).